Bellekler

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G
HI-LEVEL

64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2X32GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G640C32K)

64GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

5+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

26,25

30,45

199,50

236,25

241,50

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD



